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May 12, 2023 

 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, 

Mumbai 400001 

Scrip Code: 532504 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza,  

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  

Mumbai 400051 

Symbol: NAVINFLUOR EQ 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations 

 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation today i.e. May 12, 2023 from KFin 

Technologies Limited, the Company’s RTA, regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of 

confirmations and in that respect, relevant details are provided below: 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the shareholders 

(including joint shareholders)  
 

 

Number 

of 

Shares 

 

Original 

Share 

Certificate 

Number 

Folio 

Number 

Distinctive Numbers 

From To 

1.  Kanta Chopra 05 531439 11019000 47345956 47345960 

2.  Kanta Devi 30 531438 11018868 47345926 47345955 

3.  Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel 20 559901 22004700 47952961 47952980 

4.  
Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel 

Rameshbhai Muljibhai Patel 

60  

559890 
22001540 

47952816 47952875 

5.  Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel 40 559934 22007323 47953356 47953395 

6.  
Ganpatlal Mohanlal Shah 

Kanchanben Ganpatlal Shah 

 

05 

 

547276 
07007315 

 

47668861 

 

47668865 

7.  Vipin Shantilal Shah 05 594987 22012847 49180886 49180890 

8.  Vipin Shantilal Shah 05 594986 22010083 49180881 49180885 

9.  
Jaywanti Popatlal Chheda 

Popatlal Shamji Chheda 

 

100 

 

584885 
10011071 

 

48568671 

 

48568770 

10.  

Ansuya Harish Soni 

Abhash Harishbhai Soni 

Bhavana Abhash Soni 

 

 

10 

 

 

541600 
01007075 

 

47562126 

 

47562135 

11.  Miraj Mehta 20 574744 13022298 48274451 48274470 

12.  
Dinesh Chandrakant Desai 

Purnima Dinesh Desai 

 

10 

 

565929 
04001917 

 

48076371 

 

48076380 
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Accordingly, letter of confirmations will be issued in lieu of duplicate share certificates only after the 

necessary formalities are carried out. 

 

This is for your information and record. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

  

 

 

 

Niraj B Mankad 

President Legal & Company Secretary. 
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