

Creating value. Sharing Value.



May 12, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 532504

Dear Sir / Madam,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Symbol: NAVINFLUOR EQ

Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation today i.e. May 12, 2023 from KFin Technologies Limited, the Company's RTA, regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations and in that respect, relevant details are provided below:

	Name of the shareholders	Number	Original		Distinctive Numbers	
Sr. No.	(including joint shareholders)	of Shares	Share Certificate Number	Folio Number	From	То
1.	Kanta Chopra	05	531439	11019000	47345956	47345960
2.	Kanta Devi	30	531438	11018868	47345926	47345955
3.	Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel	20	559901	22004700	47952961	47952980
4.	Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel Rameshbhai Muljibhai Patel	60	559890	22001540	47952816	47952875
5.	Vimlaben Rameshbhai Patel	40	559934	22007323	47953356	47953395
6.	Ganpatlal Mohanlal Shah Kanchanben Ganpatlal Shah	05	547276	07007315	47668861	47668865
7.	Vipin Shantilal Shah	05	594987	22012847	49180886	49180890
8.	Vipin Shantilal Shah	05	594986	22010083	49180881	49180885
9.	Jaywanti Popatlal Chheda Popatlal Shamji Chheda	100	584885	10011071	48568671	48568770
10.	Ansuya Harish Soni Abhash Harishbhai Soni Bhavana Abhash Soni	10	541600	01007075	47562126	47562135
11.	Miraj Mehta	20	574744	13022298	48274451	48274470
12.	Dinesh Chandrakant Desai Purnima Dinesh Desai	10	565929	04001917	48076371	48076380



Responsible Care®

Creating value. Sharing Value.

Accordingly, letter of confirmations will be issued in lieu of duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Niraj B Mankad President Legal & Company Secretary.